
Duas Fases - ambas ao Cronometro

Art. FEP 274.1.5.3
Altura: 100 cm

Cavalo FEP
FEP PROPRIETÁRIO

T-Warla ESP
 X  () 39124

Jesco Th 13421
Ublesco X Veedora () 16084 António Miguel Oliveira Duarte Viana

Hiphiphip Des Vieux Fours 13456
Coeur De Cachas D.S X Cora () 37928 Miguel Faria Leal

Jimbo Rouge ESP
 X  () 38141

In Spring 11548
Zular X Anita Do Vau (Nuakchot) 28149 Jorge Alexandre Azevedo Gonçalves

Casander ESP
 X  () ESP

Dakota 8568
 X  () 31925 Ana Maria Marques Soares Palmeira

Pivoine De Moyon 12165
Diams Du Grasset X Joconde De Moyon (Narcos Ii) 32766 Sandrine Diaz Paduano

Laca Da Granja 13647
Calando Vi X Gweena () 9168 Felguimo - Imobiliária, Agricultura E Hipismo Sa

Lacicera Parisol 13629
Carthago X Rendez-Vous Van Paemel () 168 António Manuel Martinho Da Silva Faria Claro

Qlass De Moran 3946
Bonhomme Ii X Fifty De Grandry () 4625 Fernando Jose Lopes Moreira

Double Dos Canedos 10201
R'Amour Utopia X Unnamour (L'Amour Utopia) 25308 Beatriz Isabela Da Silva Barbosa

Jaegar-Hbf 12780
Quasimodo Vd Molengreef X Atre Dame Vdl () 27924 House Id - Investimentos Imobiliários, Lda.

Babylon ESP
 X  () ESP

Fenix D'Alem 10751
Ali D'Alem X Bellona D'Alem (Ritmo) 18049 Joana Filipa Polonia S. Santos/Lara Cruz Santos

Hrh Caprice K 12642
Cachas X Nastasia I () 22681 Jéssica Filipa Pereira Guimarães

Foltaire ESP
 X  () 38149

Estela ESP
 X  () 38143

Light-S 12837
Caviar V Overis Z X Exclusiva-S () 21127 Agrovarandas Lda

Galatico 9736
Quiosque X Aventureira () 29456 José Evangelista Fraga Da Cunha

Monterrei ESP
 X  () 39118

Freddy Gn 7990
Dinamite Van`T Zorg X Piroschka (Paino Ii) 27883 José Carlos R. Gomes Coelho

Balubeta Jgf ESP
 X  () 39120

Up Handy Z 9411
Ulrich Z X Shiva (Wettstreik) 19019 Handgiving S.A.

Destiny 6680
L´Espirit X Kalusha (Calypso) 19802 Ana Maria Castro Azevedo

Upsillon De Bemont 10917
Lando X Pharisienne De Bemont (Vas Y Donc Longane) 7279 Joao Pedro Gomes Barros

Iarco Douglas 4007
Ard Vcl Douglas X Monagor Vale (Monagor Lad) 21499 Rui Manuel De Sousa Gonçalo

Belarpa 8265
Loyal X Harpa (Zuim) 33721 Transfialense S.A.

Angel 6864
Wieland Breemeersen X Atanta V. Bremersen (Hardi) 18272 Ramiro Manso

Latina 11835
Não Tem X Não Tem () 13879 Lino Pinto De Sá

Electra 9240
 X  () 11464 Raquel Reis Azevedo

Joao Nuno Macedo Oliveira

Jose Daniel Faria Fraga

Pedro Barros Ansedes

Chantal Rodriguez Manner

Jéssica Filipa Pereira Guimarães

Lara Cruz Santos

Alvaro Diez Aradas

Matilde Magalhães Moreira Ferreira

Silvio Teixeira Da Silva

Maria Jurado Rodeyro

Maria Tavares Fernandes

Flávio André Moutinho Rocha

Joao Pedro Gomes Barros

Tiago Oliveira

Rute Sofia Da Cruz Melo

Adriana Lis Gonzalez

Sofia Quelhas Guterres Serrão Fitas

Valeria Amparo Del Pilar

Cristina Isabel Ribeiro Aguiar

Joao Lopes Castro Lima

Susana Barbosa

Alexandra Paduano

Catarina Dinis Palmeira Fraga

Natalia Souto Calvelo

Mafalda Mendes Nogueira

7 531

6 530

Beatriz Isabela Da Silva Barbosa

10 536

9

8 534

1 523 Candela Martinez Valverde De Moura

2 525 Francisca Castro Garcia

Lua Maria De Faria Leal

CENTRO HÍPICO DO PORTO E MATOSINHOS

CSN A
Prova 24 - 1,00 m

Ordem de Entrada

P TOE ID P T

1ª Fase 2ª Fase

DETALHES CAVALO
Cavaleiro

domingo, 1 de agosto de 2021

3 527

5 529

4 528

535

701

11 538

15 703

13 502

14 503

12

19 508 Hugo Maia Nogueira Da Silva

17 506

18 507

16 504

23 511

21 410

22 510

20 509

25 517

26 518

24 514

29 720

30 521

28 520

27 519

31 522 Raquel Reis Azevedo


